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Program Participation Data for School Year 2013-2014 

 

Number of Sponsors in Indiana 

Public School 292 

Charter School 45 

Private School 183 

RCCI and Other 68 

Total              588 

 

Student’s Eligibility Statewide 

 (Based on October data from each year) 

School Year Paid Eligible Free 

Eligible 

Reduced 

Eligible 

Total 

Eligible 

Percent 

Free and 

Reduced 

2004 (10/03) 746,531 291,464 80,095 1,118,090 33.2 %  

2005 (10/04) 751,521 303,837 83,316 1,138,674 34.0%  

2006 (10/05) 729,815 315,431 87,630 1,132,876 35.6%  

2007 (10/06) 730,291 327,872 91,173 1,149,336 36.5%  

2008 (10/07) 703,673 344,587 93,670 1,141,930 38.4%  

2009 (10/08) 679,776 368,408 96,622 1,144,806 40.6%  

2010 (10/09) 631,058 408,485 98,089 1,137,632 44.5%  

2011 (10/10) 

2012 (10/11) 

2013 (10/12) 

2014 (10/13) 

618,160 

621,476 

593,697 

590,855 

429,330 

448,128 

442,476 

455,896 

86,459 

94,128 

89,873 

88,811 

1,133,949 

1,163,732 

1,126,046 

1,135,562 

45.5% 

46.6% 

47.3% 

48.0% 

 

 

 

 

Sponsor Type Number of Sites Participating 

 Lunch Breakfast Milk Snack 

Public Schools 1,829 1,761 14 543 

Charter Schools 65 58 0 21 

Private Schools 190 44 21 38 

RCCI and Other 92 90 1 69 

Total 2,176 1,953 36 671 


